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Fencers (structured order - 58)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1999

EIFLER Larissa FC TBB GER 1999

BURKART Anna-Lena FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 1999

HIRN Laura FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 1999

FAUSER Lisa TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

KUHN Carol-Ann TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

NEZVANA Sofija SALVO LAT 2000

PLAVINA Diana SALVO LAT 2000

SIERAKOWSKA Nikol AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-06-02 00060200

SZWAB Julia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-07-27 00072704

OKINE Marta 16 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-08 00110802

DOMAŃSKA Lidia 7 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-06-26 99062602

MALEC Kinga 10 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-12-05 99120502

TURAŁA Aleksandra 13 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2000-12-15 00121501

FIC Michalina 6 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-08 99020800

KĘSY Julianna 14 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-12-17 99121700

NOWINOWSKA Natalia 1 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

RUTECKA Eliza 26 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-04-13 99041302

TESKOWSKA Daria 15 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-10-17 99101701

MARCINIAK Agata 11 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna 9 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-11-08 00110801

KULAWIK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-01-24 00012401

KŁYŚ Alina 8 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-09-19 99091900

ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

KURZYNA Urszula 4 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-11-30 00113002

SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-04-03 00040301

WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-05-09 00050901

ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-06-04 99060400

JANICKA Weronika 5 UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1999-09-03 99090300

BRZOZOWSKA Julia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-10-24 00102402

CYNT Magdalena UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-08-25 00082501

KAMIŃSKA Natalia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-03-19 00031900

MIKLAS Pola UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-04-02 00040201

SOBCZYK Kalina 2 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1999-03-05 99030500

DARMOFALSKA Aleksandra 12 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-05-10 99051001

MATUSZEWSKA Kinga 19 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2000-11-14 00111403

SIEDLEC Ewelina 3 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

MANIK Ewelina 20 UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2000-09-18 00091801

PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000

KHAKIMOVA Alina CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999

MAKAROVA Elena CSKA MOSCOW RUS 2000

MITROFANOVA Anastasiia KSVSM RUS 2000

RYCHKOVA Anna KSVSM RUS 1999

AYZINOVA Alina SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

BERSENEVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

GORBUNOVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KOSYAKOVA Elizaveta SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

MAROTI Victoria SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

TRUSHINA Valerya SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

RUBASHKINA Ksenia SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

BAYDALA Alena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 2000

GURYEVA Svetlana VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 2000

MAKSIMOVA Nataliya VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 2000

ICGUL Irem EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 1999

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASSI UKR 2000

DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 2000
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

KULAWIK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 0 0 1 V 0 1/6 -16 6 7

NEZVANA Sofija SALVO LAT V 2 V 2 3 V 3/6 1 19 4

FAUSER Lisa TSG EISLINGEN GER V V V V V V 6/6 15 24 1

GORBUNOVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS V 2 1 3 V V 3/6 5 18 3

NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL V V 3 V V V 5/6 13 23 2

ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2 V 0 0 0 1 1/6 -16 7 6

MANIK Ewelina UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL V 3 3 1 0 V 2/6 -2 15 5

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

SOBCZYK Kalina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 3 0 V V V 3/5 1 15 3

BAYDALA Alena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS V 1 V V V 4/5 9 17 2

HIRN Laura FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V V V 5/5 16 20 1

RUTECKA Eliza KKSZ KONIN POL 2 0 1 V 0 1/5 -11 7 6

MATUSZEWSKA Kinga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2 1 0 2 V 1/5 -7 9 4

WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2 0 2 V 0 1/5 -8 8 5

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 2 V V V V 4/6 4 20 2

AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS V V V V 3 V 5/6 11 23 1

TRUSHINA Valerya SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS V 3 3 2 V V 3/6 3 20 4

DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 2 0 V V V V 4/6 -2 18 3

SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1 0 V 3 V 2 2/6 -4 14 6

ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 V 1 3 0 1 1/6 -12 11 7

PLAVINA Diana SALVO LAT 3 3 2 3 V V 2/6 0 19 5

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

BURKART Anna-Lena FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V 3 V V V V 5/6 15 23 2

BRZOZOWSKA Julia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 0 1 2 0 0 0/6 -21 3 7

PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA ROU V V V V V V 6/6 18 24 1

AYZINOVA Alina SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1 V 2 1 V V 3/6 1 16 3

TESKOWSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 1 V 1 V 2 1 2/6 -6 13 5

SIERAKOWSKA Nikol AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1 V 0 1 V 1 2/6 -7 11 6

KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 V 0 1 V V 3/6 0 14 4

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

MAKAROVA Elena CSKA MOSCOW RUS 0 1 V V 3 1 2/6 -5 13 5

GURYEVA Svetlana VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS V 0 V V V V 5/6 14 20 2

KUHN Carol-Ann TSG EISLINGEN GER V V V V V V 6/6 19 24 1

SZWAB Julia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0 0 0 V 1 1 1/6 -14 6 6

SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2 0 1 0 1 3 0/6 -17 7 7

JANICKA Weronika UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL V 1 3 V V V 4/6 4 20 3

KĘSY Julianna KKSZ KONIN POL V 1 0 V V 3 3/6 -1 16 4
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASSI UKR V V V V V 5/5 17 20 1

MIKLAS Pola UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 0 0 1 0 0/5 -18 2 6

TURAŁA Aleksandra DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0 V 1 1 3 1/5 -7 9 5

MAROTI Victoria SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1 V V V 1 3/5 3 14 3

KHAKIMOVA Alina CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1 V V 2 V 3/5 5 15 2

FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V V V 0 3/5 0 12 4

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL V V 3 V V 4/5 9 19 2

MAKSIMOVA Nataliya VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 3 V 0 V V 3/5 2 15 3

DARMOFALSKA Aleksandra UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0 2 0 V 1 1/5 -10 7 5

RUBASHKINA Ksenia SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS V V V V V 5/5 16 20 1

CYNT Magdalena UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 0 1 1 0 0/5 -17 3 6

ICGUL Irem EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 2 3 V 0 V 2/5 0 13 4

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

KOSYAKOVA Elizaveta SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0 V 1 V 0 2/5 -5 9 4

MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V 2 V 2 3/5 3 16 3

KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 2 0 V 0 1/5 -9 7 5

MITROFANOVA Anastasiia KSVSM RUS V V V V 0 4/5 9 16 2

KAMIŃSKA Natalia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 3 0 0 1 0/5 -15 5 6

EIFLER Larissa FC TBB GER V V V V V 5/5 17 20 1

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

MALEC Kinga DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3 1 1 V V 2/5 1 13 4

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 0 V V 3/5 0 14 3

BERSENEVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS V V 0 2 V 3/5 3 14 2

RYCHKOVA Anna KSVSM RUS V V V V V 5/5 18 20 1

DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 0 2 V 1 V 2/5 -4 11 5

MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0 1 0 0 1 0/5 -18 2 6
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 KUHN Carol-Ann TSG EISLINGEN GER 1.000 19 24 qualifier

2 PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA ROU 1.000 18 24 qualifier

3 RYCHKOVA Anna KSVSM RUS 1.000 18 20 qualifier

4 EIFLER Larissa FC TBB GER 1.000 17 20 qualifier

4 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASSI UKR 1.000 17 20 qualifier

6 HIRN Laura FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 1.000 16 20 qualifier

6 RUBASHKINA Ksenia SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1.000 16 20 qualifier

8 FAUSER Lisa TSG EISLINGEN GER 1.000 15 24 qualifier

9 BURKART Anna-Lena FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 0.833 15 23 qualifier

10 GURYEVA Svetlana VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 0.833 14 20 qualifier

11 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.833 13 23 qualifier

12 AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 0.833 11 23 qualifier

13 DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.800 9 19 qualifier

14 BAYDALA Alena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 0.800 9 17 qualifier

15 MITROFANOVA Anastasiia KSVSM RUS 0.800 9 16 qualifier

16 JANICKA Weronika UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 0.667 4 20 qualifier

16 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.667 4 20 qualifier

18 DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 0.667 -2 18 qualifier

19 KHAKIMOVA Alina CSKA MOSCOW RUS 0.600 5 15 qualifier

20 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.600 3 16 qualifier

21 BERSENEVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.600 3 14 qualifier

21 MAROTI Victoria SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.600 3 14 qualifier

23 MAKSIMOVA Nataliya VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 0.600 2 15 qualifier

24 SOBCZYK Kalina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.600 1 15 qualifier

25 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 0 14 qualifier

26 FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 0 12 qualifier

27 GORBUNOVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.500 5 18 qualifier

28 TRUSHINA Valerya SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.500 3 20 qualifier

29 NEZVANA Sofija SALVO LAT 0.500 1 19 qualifier

30 AYZINOVA Alina SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.500 1 16 qualifier

31 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.500 0 14 qualifier

32 KĘSY Julianna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 -1 16 qualifier

33 MALEC Kinga DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.400 1 13 qualifier

34 ICGUL Irem EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 0.400 0 13 qualifier

35 DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 0.400 -4 11 qualifier

36 KOSYAKOVA Elizaveta SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.400 -5 9 qualifier

37 PLAVINA Diana SALVO LAT 0.333 0 19 qualifier

38 MANIK Ewelina UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -2 15 qualifier

39 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.333 -4 14 qualifier

40 MAKAROVA Elena CSKA MOSCOW RUS 0.333 -5 13 qualifier

41 TESKOWSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -6 13 qualifier

42 SIERAKOWSKA Nikol AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -7 11 qualifier

43 MATUSZEWSKA Kinga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.200 -7 9 eliminated

43 TURAŁA Aleksandra DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.200 -7 9 eliminated

45 WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.200 -8 8 eliminated

46 KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -9 7 eliminated

47 DARMOFALSKA Aleksandra UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.200 -10 7 eliminated
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Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 RUTECKA Eliza KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -11 7 eliminated

49 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.167 -12 11 eliminated

50 SZWAB Julia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.167 -14 6 eliminated

51 ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.167 -16 7 eliminated

52 KULAWIK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.167 -16 6 eliminated

53 KAMIŃSKA Natalia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -15 5 eliminated

54 SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.000 -17 7 eliminated

55 CYNT Magdalena UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -17 3 eliminated

56 MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.000 -18 2 eliminated

56 MIKLAS Pola UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -18 2 eliminated

58 BRZOZOWSKA Julia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -21 3 eliminated
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 HIRN Laura FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 1999

2 EIFLER Larissa FC TBB GER 1999

3 BURKART Anna-Lena FECHT-CLUB WURTH KUNZELSAUGER 1999

3 RYCHKOVA Anna KSVSM RUS 1999

5 KUHN Carol-Ann TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

6 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASSI UKR 2000

7 RUBASHKINA Ksenia SPARTAK NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

8 ICGUL Irem EFE SPOR CLUB TUR 1999

9 FAUSER Lisa TSG EISLINGEN GER 1999

10 AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

11 DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-06-26 99062602

12 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-08 00110802

13 DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 2000

14 KHAKIMOVA Alina CSKA MOSCOW RUS 1999

15 BERSENEVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

16 MAKSIMOVA Nataliya VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 2000

17 PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA ROU 2000

18 GURYEVA Svetlana VIKTORIA SOKOL MOSKOW RUS 2000

19 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

20 BAYDALA Alena VIKTORIA NOWOSIBIRSK RUS 2000

21 MITROFANOVA Anastasiia KSVSM RUS 2000

22 JANICKA Weronika UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1999-09-03 99090300

23 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

24 MAROTI Victoria SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

25 SOBCZYK Kalina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1999-03-05 99030500

26 FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-08 99020800

27 GORBUNOVA Aleksandra SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

28 KĘSY Julianna KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-12-17 99121700

29 DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1999

30 KOSYAKOVA Elizaveta SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

31 PLAVINA Diana SALVO LAT 2000

32 MAKAROVA Elena CSKA MOSCOW RUS 2000

33 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-11-08 00110801

34 TRUSHINA Valerya SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 2000

35 NEZVANA Sofija SALVO LAT 2000

36 AYZINOVA Alina SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 1999

37 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

38 MALEC Kinga DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-12-05 99120502

39 MANIK Ewelina UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 2000-09-18 00091801

40 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

41 TESKOWSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-10-17 99101701

42 SIERAKOWSKA Nikol AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-06-02 00060200

43 MATUSZEWSKA Kinga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2000-11-14 00111403

43 TURAŁA Aleksandra DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2000-12-15 00121501

45 WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-05-09 00050901

46 KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-09-19 99091900

47 DARMOFALSKA Aleksandra UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-05-10 99051001
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48 RUTECKA Eliza KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-04-13 99041302

49 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

50 SZWAB Julia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-07-27 00072704

51 ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-06-04 99060400

52 KULAWIK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-01-24 00012401

53 KAMIŃSKA Natalia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-03-19 00031900

54 SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-04-03 00040301

55 CYNT Magdalena UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-08-25 00082501

56 MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-11-30 00113002

56 MIKLAS Pola UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-04-02 00040201

58 BRZOZOWSKA Julia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-10-24 00102402


